CH \$40.00 35121

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM662172

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Miracle Mile Advisors, Inc.		02/23/2010	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Miracle Mile Advisors, LLC	
Street Address:	11300 West Olympic Boulevard, #800	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90064	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3512152	MIRACLE MILE ADVISORS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: tm@lzlegalservices.com

Correspondent Name: LegalZoom Legal Services

Address Line 1: 101 N. BRAND BOULEVARD, 11TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA 91203

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Cher Sauer Trademark Attorney, NJ	
SIGNATURE:	/Cher Sauer/
DATE SIGNED:	07/23/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Conversion doc#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007363 FRAME: 0404

900631567

2941898 out

201006810068



State of California Secretary of State

FILED In the Office of the Secretary of State

of the State of California
MAR 08 2010

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION - CONVERSION

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FL: C--- F-- FX-- H-- O-1

IMPORTANT — Read all instruct	This Space For Fit	This Space For Fiting Use Only			
CONVERTED ENTITY INFORMATION					
	1. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (End the name with the words "Limited Liability Company," or the abbreviations "LLC" or "L.L.C." The words "Limited" and "Company" may be abbreviated to "Ltd." and "Co.," respectively.)				
Miracle Mile Advisors, LLC	•				
THE PURPOSE OF THE LIMITED LIABILT COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED UNDER	Y COMPANY IS TO ENGAGE IN ANY LAWF THE BEVERLY-KILLEA LIMITED LIABILITY		LIMITED LIABILITY		
3. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL	BE MANAGED BY (Check only one)				
ONE MANAGER	MORE THAN ONE MANAGER	ALL UMITÉD LIABILITY (COMPANY MEMBER(S)		
4. MAILING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXEC	CUTIVE OFFICE	CITY STA	TE ZIP CODE		
201 North Robertson Boulevard, S	uite 208	Beverly Hills CA	90211		
5. NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (Item 5: Enter the name of the agent for service of process. The agent may be an individual residing in California or a corporation that has filed a certificate pursuant to California Corporations Code section 1505. Item 6: If the agent is an individual, enter the agent's business or residential address in California. Item 7: If the converting entity is a California limited partnership, enter the mailing address of the individual or corporate agent. Check the box and omit the mailing address if the agent's mailing address is the same as the address in Item 6.) eResidentAgent, Inc.					
6. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT	FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA	CITY STA	TE ZIP CODE		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	CA			
7. MAILING ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SER	VICE OF PROCESS	CITY STA	TE ZIP CODE		
THE MAILING ADDRESS OF THE AGENT	FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IS THE SAME AS	THE AGENT'S BUSINESS OR RESIDENTIA	L ADDRESS IN ITEM 6.		
CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION	·				
8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY					
Miracle Mile Advisors, Inc.					
9. FORM OF ENTITY	10. JURISDICTION	11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FI	LE NUMBER, IF ANY		
Corporation	California	C2941898			
12. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF C THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE	CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIRED, PR				
STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTS	STANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO VOTE	AND THE PERCENTAGE VOTE REQU	JIRED OF EACH CLASS		
Common Stock 1,100 outstanding	shares	>50%)		
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································			
	ON THE ATTACHED DAGES IF ANY IS IN	CORROBATED HEREIN BY THIS RES	EDENCE AND MADE A		
13. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF ANY, IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE AND MADE A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE.					
14. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.					
2/23/10					
DATE					
Rook E. Moseley, President		t .			
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON					
Kay Kay! Kat		herine L. Krantz, Secretary			
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON					
LLC.1A IREV 010508)	•	ACCOUNTED S	W DECORTACIO DE STATE		

TRADEMARK REEL: 007363 FRAME: 0405

RECORDED: 07/23/2021